LOT #65
ICE June 1411]

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #68
ICE Jenny 1414]

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #70
ICE Jayce 1416]

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

75
-2.6
26
10
10
10

63
-1.8
23
10
10
10

73
N/A
N/A

10

10

10

BASE PRICE

$1,500

1411]
4553165
05/10/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:

Dam Weight:
Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

PCC SHORT CUT LO5
852
ICE Assassin 8803F

25
10

1110

BASE PRICE

$1,500

1414]
4617217
04/29/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC D-7 Amazon 4735A

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

OCC Easy Red
810
ICE Assassin 8803F

10

934

35

BASE PRICE

$2,000

1416]
N/A
05/07/2021

82% AR 15% AN 3% TA

RED
OCC Easy Red

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

826
ICE Assassin 8803F

10

1210
10

LOT #66

ICE Journee 1412]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

73

25
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$2,000

1412]
4553169
05/13/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

BLK

PCC D-7 Amazon 4735A
PCC Colorado Cowboy 4026P

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:

Dam Weight:
Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

Her dam is now 12 years old and still producing calves.

LOT #69
ICE Jamie 1415]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #108

ICE Blanche 4080B

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

57
-21
24
10
10
10

75
-13
16
10
10
10

830
ICE Assassin 8803F

10
10
1195

25

BASE PRICE

$2,000

1415]
4617225
05/10/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

RED

OCC Easy Red

OCC Easy Red

796

ICE Assassin 8803F

10

916
10

BASE PRICE

$1,200

4080B
1733320
05/12/2014

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R
BUF CRKJULIAN TR P178

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

1260
ICE Assassin 8803F

4
10
10

N/A

N/A

N/A

Blanche is a 9 year old cow that we are selling in our sale because she was bred to calve
later than we want in our herd (August).
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