### LOT #65

# ICE June 1411J



Tag #:		1411J
Registration #:		4553165
Date of Birth:		05/10/2021
Breed:		REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:		RED
Sire:		PCC REI Super Pud 5216W
Maternal Grandsire:		PCC SHORT CUT LO5
Weight:		852
Most Likely Bred To:		ICE Assassin 8803F
Additional Details:		
Birth Weight:	75	Frame Score: 2.5
BW EPD:	-2.6	Overall Score: 10
Milk EPD:	26	Dam Age: 6
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight: 1110
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score: 9
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score: 4

### LOT #66

# ICE Journee 1412J



Tag #:			1412J
Registration #:			4553169
Date of Birth:			05/13/2021
Breed:		REGISTEREL	RED ANGUS
Color:			BLK
Sire:		PCC D-7 A	mazon 4735A
Maternal Grandsire:		PCC Colorado C	owboy 4026P
Weight:			830
Most Likely Bred To:		ICE As	sassin 8803F
Additional Details:			
Birth Weight:	73	Frame Score:	2
BW EPD:	-2	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	25	Dam Age:	10
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1195
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	2.5

#### Comments:

Her dam is now 12 years old and still producing calves.

### LOT #68

## ICE Jenny 1414J



Tag #:			1414J
Registration #:			4617217
Date of Birth:			04/29/2021
Breed:		REGI	STERED RED ANGUS
Color:			RED
Sire:		PC	C D-7 Amazon 4735A
Maternal Grandsire:			OCC Easy Red
Weight:			810
Most Likely Bred To:			ICE Assassin 8803F
Additional Details:			
Birth Weight:	63	Frame Score:	2
BW EPD:	-1.8	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	23	Dam Age:	2
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	934
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	8
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3.5

### LOT #69

## ICE Jamie 1415J



Tag#:		1.	415]
•			,
Registration #:		4617	225
Date of Birth:		05/10/2	021
Breed:		REGISTERED RED AN	GUS
Color:		1	RED
Sire:		OCC Easy	Red
Maternal Grandsire:		OCC Easy	Red
Weight:			796
Most Likely Bred To:		ICE Assassin 88	03F
Additional Details:			
Birth Weight:	57	Frame Score:	3
BW EPD:	-2.1	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	24	Dam Age:	2
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	916
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	10
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	4

# LOT #70

# ICE Jayce 1416J



Tag #: Registration #:			1416J N/A
Date of Birth:			05/07/2021
Breed:		Q <sup>r</sup>	2% AR 15% AN 3% TA
Color:		02	RED
Sire:			OCC Easy Red
Maternal Grandsire:		PCC I	REI Super Pud 5216W
Weight:			826
Most Likely Bred To:			ICE Assassin 8803F
Additional Details:			
Birth Weight:	73	Frame Score:	1
BW EPD:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	6
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1210
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	10
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	5

## LOT #108

## ICE Blanche 4080B



Tag #:		4080B
Registration #:		1733320
Date of Birth:		05/12/2014
Breed:		REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:		RED
Sire:		PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R
Maternal Grandsire:		BUF CRK JULIAN TR P178
Weight:		1260
Most Likely Bred To:		ICE Assassin 8803F
Additional Details:		
Birth Weight:	75	Frame Score: 4
BW EPD:	-1.3	Overall Score: 10
Milk EPD:	16	Dam Age: 10
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight: N/A
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score: N/A
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score: N/A

#### Comments